
  

Application Deadline Meeting Dates 
Notice Dates  

Placard & Written 
Newspaper Notice  
Publication Date 

December 12, 2023 *Tues, January 16 
January 2, 2024** January 4, 2024 
January 5, 2024 January 11, 2024 

January 16, 2024 Tues, February 20 
February 5, 2024 February 1, 2024 
February 9, 2024 February 8, 2024 

February 13, 2024 Tues, March 19 
March 4, 2024 March 7, 2024 
March 8, 2024 March 14, 2024 

March 12, 2024 Tues, April 16 
April 1, 2024 April 4, 2024 
April 6, 2024 April 11, 2024 

April 16, 2024 Tues, May 21 
May 6, 2024 May 9, 2024 

May 10, 2024 May 16, 2024 

May 14, 2024 Tues, June 18 
June 3, 2024 June 6, 2024 
June 7, 2024 June 13, 2024 

June 11, 2024 Tues, July 16 
July 1, 2024 July 3, 2024** 
July 5, 2024 July 11, 2024 

July 16, 2024 Tues, August 20 
August 5, 2024 August 8, 2024 
August 9, 2024 August 15, 2024 

August 13, 2024 *Tues, September 17 
August 30, 2024** September 5, 2024 
September 6, 2024 September 12, 2024 

September 17, 2024 Tues, October 15 
September 30, 2024 October 3, 2024 

October 4, 2024 October 10, 2024 

October 15, 2024 Tues, November 19 
November 4, 2024 November 7, 2024 
November 8, 2024 November 14, 2024 

November 12, 2024 Tues, December 17 
December 2, 2024 December 5, 2024 
December 6, 2024 December 12, 2024 

2024 BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MEETING SCHEDULE 

BZA Meetings begin at 7pm on the 3rd Tuesday of the month in the Council Chamber, 2nd Floor of Leesburg Town Hall,   
25 West Market Street.  All applicants or representatives are requested to attend the meeting for which they have been 
scheduled.     * Indicates regular business meetings.   ** Indicates dates moved for holidays.  
  
 


